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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Marlo Buchholz
m 0174 1561425; andrea.buchholz@gmx.net
KIDs-Cup U12 2 (4er)
MF: Till Knapp

m 01747748666; drmarenknapp@yahoo.de
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Islambasic, Mia
Batte, Jonathan
Buchholz, Marlo
Weber, Stuart
Gack, Greta
Siegler, Felix
Nagel, Niklas Konstantin
Gack, Victor
Vischer, Ole
Knapp, Till
Loffler, Samuel
Burgold, Danea
Lehner, Jan
Knapp, Jan

Turk, Ensar-Yasin
Schindera, Marie
Denu, Konstantin
Rousseau, Louis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20653293
10657648
10653974
10653977
20653535
10653971
10653973
10653972
10653976
10664163
10900465
20751044
10751575
10824313
10654014
20655322
10761802
10751835

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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